04/03/2024, 07:31
GEREN EIADQ‘ R
AlIXA
Extrato por periodo
Cliente: MEDIANEIRA CAMARA MUNICIPAL
Conta: 0956 | 006 | 00000169-1
Data: 04/03/2024 - 07:31

Més: Fevereiro/2024

Periodo: 1-29

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histdrico
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
15/02/2024 000001 CRED TED
20/02/2024 117112 ENVIO TED
20/02/2024 117341 ENVIO TED
20/02/2024 117586 ENVIO TED
20/02/2024 117994 ENVIO TED
27/02/2024 039323 PG ORG GOV
27/02/2024 108358 PAG BOLETO
27/02/2024 137790 PAG BOLETO
27/02/2024 138633 PAG BOLETO
27/02/2024 139255 PAG BOLETO
27/02/2024 139811 PAG BOLETO
27/02/2024 156876 PAG BOLETO
27/02/2024 364936 PG PREFEIT
27/02/2024 365051 PG PREFEIT
27/02/2024 365755 PAG AGUA
27/02/2024 365800 PG LUZ/GAS
27/02/2024 365876 PAG FONE
27/02/2024 365939 PAG FONE
27/02/2024 112610 ENVIO TED
27/02/2024 112735 ENVIO TED
27/02/2024 112915 ENVIO TED
27/02/2024 113072 ENVIO TED
27/02/2024 113306 ENVIO TED
27/02/2024 113431 ENVIO TED
27/02/2024 113552 ENVIO TED
27/02/2024 113650 ENVIO TED
27/02/2024 114282 ENVIO TED

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/02/2024&hdnDataFinal=29/02/2024

G-eRenciador CA_IXA

Valor

0,00
515.300,00 C
1.500,00 D
1.500,00 D
1.500,00 D
230,45 D
21.310,31 D
5.945,48 D
152,22 D
2.380,00 D
4.352,07 D
368,66 D
128,00 D
51.672,72 D
1.060,39 D
228,61 D
1.786,88 D
220,74 D
310,72 D
3.953,17 D
6.295,81 D
3.961,42 D
4.812,40 D
4.120,03 D
4.736,83 D
6.295,81 D
6.452,22 D

2.118,00 D

Saldo
147.320,35 C
662.620,35 C
661.120,35 C
659.620,35 C
658.120,35 C
657.889,90 C
636.579,59 C
630.634,11 C
630.481,89 C
628.101,89 C
623.749,82 C
623.381,16 C
623.253,16 C
571.580,44 C
570.520,05 C
570.291,44 C
568.504,56 C
568.283,82 C
567.973,10 C
564.019,93 C
557.724,12 C
553.762,70 C
548.950,30 C
544.830,27 C
540.093,44 C
533.797,63 C
527.345,41 C

525.227,41 C

12



04/03/2024, 07:31
27/02/2024 114631
27/02/2024 121601
27/02/2024 121839
27/02/2024 122086
27/02/2024 122294
27/02/2024 122477
27/02/2024 122673
27/02/2024 271121
27/02/2024 271122
27/02/2024 271123
27/02/2024 271124
27/02/2024 271125
27/02/2024 271125
27/02/2024 271126
27/02/2024 271127
27/02/2024 271128
27/02/2024 271129
27/02/2024 271130
27/02/2024 271131
27/02/2024 271142
27/02/2024 271538
27/02/2024 271539
27/02/2024 271550
27/02/2024 271550
27/02/2024 271551

28/02/2024 000110

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Ald CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/02/2024&hdnDataFinal=29/02/2024

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

DEB.AUTOR.

G-eRenciador CA_IXA

22.803,52 D
5.670,00 D
12.749,33 D
380,41 D
321,21 D
101,38 D
720,45 D
13.319,89 D
14.275,58 D
18.762,02 D
5.014,13 D
7.869,03 D
6.339,43 D
13.359,18 D
13.132,81 D
4.683,66 D
10.365,91 D
18.461,47 D
14.110,00 D
6.295,81 D
18.366,49 D
18.366,49 D
176,12 D
1.220,00 D
535,00 D

4.683,61 D

502.423,89 C
496.753,89 C
484.004,56 C
483.624,15 C
483.302,94 C
483.201,56 C
482.481,11 C
469.161,22 C
454.885,64 C
436.123,62 C
431.109,49 C
423.240,46 C
416.901,03 C
403.541,85 C
390.409,04 C
385.725,38 C
375.359,47 C
356.898,00 C
342.788,00 C
336.492,19 C
318.125,70 C
299.759,21 C
299.583,09 C
298.363,09 C
297.828,09 C

293.144,48 C
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